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Helpful Career Search Sites
Occupational & Salary Research  
America's Career InfoNet (http://www.acinet.org/acinet/)   
O*NET (http://online.onetcenter.org/)   
Occupational Outlook Handbook (https://www.bls.gov/ooh/)   
Career Builder Salary Survey (http://www.cbsalary.com)     
Salary (http://www.salary.com)   
  

Graduate School Research and Testing  
GMAT (http://www.gmac.com/gmac)   
Gradschools (http://www.gradschools.com/)    
GRE (http://www.gre.org)  
LSAT (https://www.lsac.org/lsat)   
MBA.com (https://www.mba.com/)   
MCAT (http://www.aamc.org/students/mcat/)   
ABA Approved Law Schools (http://officialguide.lsac.org/)   
Peterson's Guides (http://www.petersons.com/graduate_home.asp) 
U.S. News (http://grad-schools.usnews.rankingsandreviews.com/best-graduate-schools)  
Test Prep Review (http://www.testprepreview.com/)   
The Princeton Review (http://www.princetonreview.com/)   
Kaplan Test Prep & Admissions (http://www.kaptest.com)   
My GRE Tutor (http://www.mygretutor.com) 

Job/Internship Search Sites  
Aftercollege (http://www.aftercollege.com)
Bay Area Jobs (http://www.bajobs.com)
Biospace (http://www.biospace.com)
Book Jobs (http://www.bookjobs.com) - entry level, internships
CalOpps (http://www.calopps.org) - public sector  
Campstaff (http://www.campstaff.com)
Campus Career Center (http://www.campuscareercenter.com)
CareerBuilder (http://www.careerbuilder.com)
College Grad (http://www.collegegrad.com)
College Recruiter (http://www.collegerecruiter.com) - entry level, internships  
Creative Hotlist (http://www.creativehotlist.com) - design, advertising 
Dice (http://www.dice.com) - technology  
DiversityEmployers (https://www.diversityemployers.com/)
Environmental Career Center (https://environmentalcareer.com/)  
Idealist (http://www.idealist.org) - non-profit, community service agencies  
Indeed (http://www.indeed.com)
JewishJobs (http://www.jewishjobs.com)  
Jobing (http://www.jobing.com)
Monster (http://www.monster.com)
My Summers (http://www.mysummers.com) - camp counseling positions  
Opportunity Knocks (http://www.opportunityknocks.org) - non-profit  
ScienceJobs (http://www.sciencejobs.com)
Snagajob (https://www.snagajob.com/) - hourly employment  
Tefl (http://www.tefl.com) - ESL/EFL, teaching English abroad


